Personal Accounts

oyl ol Ugasll goi KYJE-T}
Fees & charges Retail

gl Ol

P9I JuE
Arabi Premium

Current / Savings / Deposit Account

231991 / 338001 / dlodl bl

Sraidl Jwo I huwgio) G081 ddl dgac

Minimum Balance Commission

wolboll dgac N
Minimum Monthly Average Balance Free of Charge
Required
[ Syl Clwsdl daoy) (031 odl dgac . )
&) ol gl dgoc Yo

Free of Charge

1 Syledl Q! doy) G038l ol dgac

Qol=dl j19gill
Inactive/Dormant Account Charges

i3l Wilasll dols o of 39 Jby 500 oe J& 3l swasll Lygab 65 10
QAR 10/- Per Month (if Balance < QAR 500/-)

1951l (Sl Wbl JW8] oguan)
Account Closing Fees

(ole o JBi lgoxid Ll 9ao ) . 50

QAR 50/- (if Account is Closed within 1year)

Woinkall e Liswdl dgac
Overdraft Fees

Jeedl JUs 9. 50
QAR 50/- per month

Account Statement
&40l G5y laule Gounoll Wi Lods JsJ 6,10 wads JsJ 6,10 dgac O
o F QAR 10/- Per QAR 10/- Per
Authentication of Statement Statement Statement Free of Charge
Cl.uuu.oClSJ.‘>dJuLu::>:.||L_99“AS L .10 L &, 10 ) .
Ulgiw 5 (§=> = = dgoc Yo
QAR 10/- Per QAR 10/- Per
Statement copy from 1year Statement Statement Free of Charge
upto 5 years
Ol 5 130 53 dSyml) Olusdl Bgts | 235 IS990 20 LS JsJ ) 20 dgoc (g
QAR 20/- Per QAR 20/- Per
Statement copy for over 5 years Statement Statement Free of Charge

Other Charges Syl wdgac

d>lg ple (e J&5
Copy of Cheques (Less than 1Year Old)

QAR 10/- (Per Item) QAR 10/- (Per Item)

S (b 36S) Wil (10 (SAB) Lusean
¥ 1,000 pe J& ) . ) _

QAR Cash Withdrawal from Current/ Q‘i; :8/_ Qfs 18/_ Frcfegg‘ccﬁwga\f e
Savings account using Counter Cheque 9

(if Withdawal Amount < QAR 1,000/-)

uMdelwngcﬂw O | sloall e %1

. o3l . 1% of the Withdrawal Amount

Foreign Currency Cash Withdrawal

S20)1g900 Suo Sib 0o I | s g9 6,10 el JS) 6,10 dgec 09

Free of Charge

3057600 lga83 Gamw S (30 s il
a9 ole (e
Copy of Cheques (More than 1Year Old)

b JsJ §. 20
QAR 20/- (Per Item)

b JsJ 9. 20
QAR 20/- (Per Item)

dgoc UgN
Free of Charge

vujell elidl
ARAB BANK
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Cheques Ol

ol ol dgasll goi sly8i P9E R JIE
Fees & charges Retail Arabi Premium

Cheque Issuance Wlub yldo jlowsol

a8)9 25 g gaomoy Wb J9O jlouws]
b Jl> § 595 Jod pgun) 9=rgy 3)
(Plusdl a9 vic
Cheque Book Issuance (25 leaves)
(First cheque book issuance is free
if requested at the time of account
opening)

G 15 Y. 15 dlgoc How
QAR 15/- QAR 15/- Free of Charge

489 50 g gozxoy WIS 5190 louo] G 18 G 18 dgoc VoX
Cheque Book Issuance (50 leaves) QAR 18/- QAR 18/- Free of Charge

o980y 3¢ ellag) Tlowo hginw ol Olsub 580 :dh>1lo
Note: For Arabi Premium, 1 Cheque Book per annum is Free of Charge

Cheque Collection

280l dlzr g0 WIS Jpass dgoc

duorall dloelly S JSJ $. 5
Local Currency Cheque Collection QAR 5/-
(Outward)
dui= | Wllee Ol Jwo>i dgoc . .
. T Sl JSJ . 145
Foreign Currency Cheque QAR 145/-

Collection (Outward)

Bank Draft
N o Jlous] dlgac &2 10
Banker's Cheque Issuance (QAR) QAR 10/-
(@rao) (i sluds jlous] Agac
i3l dloolly $4 10
Bank Draft Issuance QAR 10/-
(Foreign Currency)

Returned Cheques Ol gl

G 400 : U3l 6,0l
& 400 : (il Gudid ) awlil 6,0l
. 400 : (el Guaid) adwl 6,0l
First Time: QAR 400/-
Second Time (for same cheque): QAR 400/-
Third Time (for same cheque): QAR 400/-

Qo) QoS 1995 pae) il glod)l dgac
Cheque Returned Due to Reason:
Insufficient Funds

vujell elidl
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Cheques Ol

ol ol dgasll goi sly8i P9E R JIE
Fees & charges Retail Arabi Premium

Stop Payement Oluid] 290 VL)

699880 WIS 290 VY| dgoc

(o JsJ) G 25
Stop Payment of Cheque (for each QAR 25/-
Cheque)
699800 Wb 290 Wby dgac
(W 50 JsJ) % 100
Stop Payment of Entire Cheque QAR 100/-
Book
699880 WIS 290 VLYY dgoc
(Groo elub) 950
Stop Payment of Banker's Cheque / QAR 50/-

Bank Draft (All Currencies)

Other Charges Syl wdgac

dwoldall pe cluid) dols bl dgoc

gyl el JsJ§. 50
Special Clearing Fees (through ECC) QAR 50/-
(Per Cheque)
93l dl=>d0 WS Juas dgoc
dui>¥l dlasll el JSI G 5
Post Dated Cheques processing QAR 5/-
(Per Cheque)

a0 (&l eMaoll O 4ilds WAl dgoc
lgoMiul oy @)y sl &Ll (o 5T lgile
Cheque Book Destruction Fees Ol y00 I @ 25
for Uncollected Cheque Books QAR 25/-
exceeding 3 months (charges per
cheque book)

vujell elidl
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Other Account Services Oblwsl) (G 51 Wigoc

ol ol dgasll goi sly8i P9E R JIE on)
Fees & charges Retail Arabi Premium Elite

Miscellaneous W8, 810

dolgu of WOyb M| Wlslgu Hlouol L . L . . ,
b 0 n ‘6),>=i df:;gi ﬂf°j‘l“:” bolg JSJ 8. 25 solga JSJ 8. 25 dgac O
S - : QAR 25/- QAR 25/- Free of Charge
Certificate / Letter Issuance Fee

(Loiw) H2uo GIud> Ggdino jlon] dgac < 500
Safe Deposit Box Rent - Small Size Qfs 500/-
(Per Annum)
biugio (S>> G9diuo )lonl dlgoc
(Loiw ) 120 G- 700
Safe Deposit Box Rent - Medium QAR 700/-

Size (Per Annum)

buugio (S §9diuo jloml dgoc

(Loiw) yus &.) 1000
Safe Deposit Box Rent - Medium QAR 1000/-
Large Size (Per Annum)
(:L’Q-U-U))'US GCNI> Govduo ol dgoc G 1200
Safe Deposit Box Rent - Large Size
QAR 1200/-
(Per Annum)

vujell elidl
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Remittances W) ||

ol ol dgasll goi sly8i P9E R JIE on)
Fees & charges Retail Arabi Premium Elite

Inward Remittances 69)lo)l wlg=dl
o9)lg dllg> dlgoc dgoc O
Inward Remittance Fee Free of Charge

Outward Remittances*** **%5 0Lall Wlg=dl

s 15 eliy Jl &bl Jub 6)0bo Wlg> Jis>s dgac
Outward remittances in QAR to Banks in Qatar

Sxd Jby 100 o JST elioy Wlg> 51 0.60 5 0.60 dlg> 3>rgy, CulBl eMos) *
For Transfer Amount (SQAJR O 60 (SgA)R O 60 e JSU 1088 llowo 6019
Less than QAR 100/- ‘ ‘ 18, (5> Wdllgod) duily
. . yo=ll o de @iy
18> 6308 JU) 100 (o glaoy Alg> Lifc};obéiwww
S0 Juy Uoske CBE Gu3 ™ 46,00l s> o510
For Transfer Amount From QAR QAR 3/- QAR 3/- * For Elite ‘Only1TF01.r.1§fer
100/- Upto QAR 1 Million Per Month is Free of
. e . Charge. For all other
F Ls)_lJ?g ‘JL}J Ui*lo ! U‘EE& a‘d CU|9>AR G4 G 4 transfers, Charges as
or franster Tr\?lulln xceeding Q QAR 4/- QAR 4/- applicable for Retail/
en Arabi Premium will Apply

vujell elidl
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Remittances

oyl ol Ugasll goi KYJE-T}
Fees & charges Retail

P9I JuE
Arabi Premium

¥lgsdl

Elite

Outward Remittances*** xS olall Wlg=dl

Saball Jub 8;0bo Wlg> hgos Wgac
li)sél
Outward 'Fawran' transfers in
QAR to Banks in Qatar

638 Ju) 1000 JI e glsoy o> 5,050
For Transfer Amount Up to QAR
QAR 0.50
1,000/-
S8 JU,y 1,000 e )y oy dlg>
S8 Jby 50,000 Ul g S 2
For Transfer Amount Exceeding QAR QAR 2
1,000/- Upto QAR 50,000
[ Sxall Ju b 6)0bo dig> Jug>s dgoc
28z, el dl 6581 wilasll o 15
Outward remittances (QAR/FCY) to QAR 15/-
Banks Outside Qatar
[ Sl Julb &pobe dlg> hg>d dgac
2 @l el £9,0 Ul >3l ilosll
ST (g dodd JUs (o 4nd Yo 10 dgoc Yo dgoc Uow

Outward remittances (QAR/FCY) to
Aralb Bank Branches Outside Qatar
through Arabi Access Service

QAR 10/- Free of Charge

Free of Charge

[ Sl Jub glio ST Jag>s dgoc
oyl a8 7yl ey I 5,531 wilasll
(Jlel) duadsioll
Outward remittances (QAR/FCY) to
Banks Outside Qatar for Low Salary
Accounts

G 10 dgac g
QAR 10/- Free of Charge

dgac OgN
Free of Charge

oyolo dllg> gl>yl dlgoc
Return of Outward Transfer

dgoc Yo
Free of Charge

- 023 0ol e JUS (o Jig>ll Wigoc
SRl Gub ve
Transfer Charges through Arabi
Online (Internet Banking)

Bglhall doasl dglaiall 8ol (i

Standard Tariff Applies

vujell elidl
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Remittances

oyl ol Ugasll goi KYJE-T}
Fees & charges Retail

P9 J)E

¥lgsdl

Arabi Premium

Additional Charges

b8 dlgo J&1o by dl dy)g0 dlg> dgac < 10 5 10 Honc C1om
Standing Order Fee for effecting a 9 9 SOL U9N
transfer favouring a Bank inside Qatar QAR 10/- QAR 10/- Free of Charge
b8 doo )5 eliy Ul ayyg0 dllg> dgoc ) . ) .
Standing Order Fee for effecting a in_\f 38 Qfé 58 . ‘U9°f£ C“?f‘”-
transfer favouring a Bank outside Qatar - /- ree ott.harge
£958 o1 o dlg> Jluyyl b @gac
38 dgo 75 3yl il & 100 . 100 dgoc HoX
Order Transfers from AB Branches QAR 100/- QAR 100/- Free of Charge
outside Qatar (Payment Order)

***For Payroll Extra Accounts - First QAR Outward Transfer
to a Bank in Qatar during a month is Free of Charge

***For Arabi Premium Accounts - First Outward Transfer
during a month is Free of Charge

JUJL dodl 8y0ball dlgsdl - [yus] (1ye llusd***
dgac g sguidl JA 3bd J>1o el §)knd
JUs Jo8l &30Lall dlgod! - pguop (3ye Obluod ¥

dgac 09 sl

vujell elidl
ARAB BANK



Loans w9l

ol ol dgasll goi sly8i P9E R JIE
Fees & charges Retail Arabi Premium

Personal Loans

(@lol / dlae] pgw)) U89 Sudis dgac dgoc UgN
Application Processing Fees Free of Charge
had oloww Ju=b dgac @ 50
Installment Deferment Charges QAR 50/-
bd [ 4290 sloww @J-o-b dgoc dgoc YoM
Late Payment Fees Free of Charge
028 Ao dulel dgac G 250
Rescheduling fees QAR 250/-
Sl Ua,8)l 60l dgoc dgac OgN
"~ Top Up Fees Free of Charge
8Ll e crolill dons el glo deud (yo %1
Life Insurance Service 1% of Loan amount
Mortgage Loans sl [ dyylaell (og,8)1
uey9 duais dgoc 1% (of the Approved Loan Amount)
Application Processing Fees wosdll 2lo e %1
b olow Ju=b dgoc & 50
Installment Deferment Charges QAR 50/-
haid [ aeds sloww @J—O-L dgoc dgoac Vo
Late Payment Fees Free of Charge
09 Ao dolel dgac 9 250
Rescheduling fees QAR 250/-
Sl (o, 80l dgac Olaall gliall doud (1o %1
"~ Top Up Fees 1% (of the Approved Top Up Amount)

vujell elidl
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Loans

ol ol dgasll goi sly8i P9E R JIE
Fees & charges Retail Arabi Premium

w94l

Auto Loan WbSyall [ Ol (o959
(@lol / dlael pgw)) U8y Judis dgac dgoc UgN
Application Processing Fees Free of Charge
hawd oloww Ju=b dgac & 50
Installment Deferment Charges QAR 50/-
bd [ 4290 sloww @J-o-b dgoc dgoc YoM
Late Payment Fees Free of Charge
028 Ao dolel dgac G 250
Rescheduling fees QAR 250/-

Additional Charges

S53l [ AdLoBl Wigoesll

Juldo 2y8) IS / o olouw dlgoc
iyl Jag=v
Early Settlement Fee (For Loans
against Salary Transfer only)

dgac N
Free of Charge

LJJLO.O)—LQ” 0oy S/ i oloww dgac
(&>l ol yolao ) Cibll Jug=v
Early settlement Fee (Partially / Fully)
(Other than Loans against Salary)

1% (of Loan Amount Settled)
Sduall 2liadl doud (o %1

vujell elidl
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Cards

oyl ol Ugasll goi KYJE-T}
Fees & charges Retail

Credit Cards

P9I JuE
Arabi Premium

SBlayl

Olowil Sl

(U3l Hlouo M) ddlay Hlows]
Credit Card Issuance Fee (One Time)

dgac N
Free of Charge

Visa Signature duuy Jl oliladl jlouws]

Credit Card Issuance Fee (One Time)

(Jo3l slous¥l vic) G 960 & 960 dlgoc Yo
Primary Visa Signature Credit Card QAR 960/- QAR 960/- Free of Charge
Issuance Fee (One Time)

- el fﬁdzbw' o) & 50 (Glovo Jo¥l diedl) @, 50 Aaac oy
Primary Internet Card - Annual Fee QAR 50/- QAR 50/- (First Year Fee) Free of Charge
- dpnill Lolal) dygindl gl . 100 (oo Jo¥l didl) &,y 100 Wgoc O

sl ] dbole 1149 A0l QAR 100/- QAR100/- (First Year Fee) | Free of Charge
Primary Visa Classic Card - Annual Fee 9
B ~-=ﬂga%“égwb' s . 200 (Uloro ol @il .y 200 dgoc Hg
Primary Visa Gold Card - Annual Fee QAR 200/- QAR 200/- (First Year Fee) Free of Charge
- Al B &yginl gyl ]
AwioySl alall ddlny d. 300 (Lloxo Jo3l didl) §.) 300 9. 150
Primary Visa Royal Jordanian Card QAR 300/- QAR 300/- (First Year Fee) QAR 150/-
- Annual Fee
- Ayl OBl dygind] oguyll )
gl délny . 500 (Ul o3l dindl) @,y 500 dgoc JoN
Primary Visa Platinum Card - QAR 500/- QAR 500/- (First Year Fee) Free of Charge
Annual Fee
- gyl DB &gindl oganll
Visa Signature G, 960 . 960 dgoc o
Primary Visa Signature Card - QAR 960/- QAR 960/- Free of Charge
Annual Fee
- Al OBUal) dgioud! gyl .
ool ddloy &.y 300 (Uloro o3l dindl) &,y 300 & 150
Primary MasterCard Titanium Card QAR 300/- QAR 300/- (First Year Fee) QAR 150/-
- Annual Fee
(Jo3 Hlowodl wic) ducy9 ddlhy Hlowo!
Visa Signature dadlny cliiiwl 4 .
Supplementary Credit Card SOE V9N
. Free of Charge
Issuance Fee (One Time) -
(Except Visa Signature Card)
Visa Signature duc ;9 ddly jlowo!
(Jo¥l )l sic) ©.) 500 d.) 500 dgoc ol
Supplementary Visa Signature QAR 500/- QAR 500/- Free of Charge

vujell elidl
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Cards Bl

ol ol dgasll goi sly8i P9E R JIE
Fees & charges Retail Arabi Premium

Credit Cards Olail WSy

- duc,0ll OBla) dygindl ogunyll

Visa Signature . 500 @G- 500 dgoc O
Supplementary Visa Signature QAR 500/- QAR 500/- Free of Charge
Card - Annual Fee
(Lost or Damaged) QAR 100/- QAR 100/- Free of Charge
Srw 08 Joulousl ogu) [ dgac Y 50 9 50 dgoc o
PIN Replacement Fee QAR 50/- QAR 50/- Free of Charge
& 1o o Wl yuinadl WMoloo .
09 J210 (o Wb yliwall W dgac Ho

Commission on Purchase
Transaction inside Qatar

[ @38l Obgzuud) dloell Jug>d dgac
08 7> Wb ylinall
Foreign Exchange Commission on 3%
Cash Withdrawals / Purchases for
usage outside Qatar

Free of Charge

Olas@l OBy (1o (S3&Ul Liswull @gac G0 25 G0l aoug %4
Cash Advance Fees 4% - Minimum QAR 25/-
adlayl o> jglos g | gac Uyg - 6,100
Over limit Fees QAR 100/- per month
Slowd! (e 3l wigac dgoc )9y
Late Payment Fee Free of Charge

vujell elidl
ARAB BANK



Cards

oyl ol Ugasll goi KYJE-T}
Fees & charges Retail

ATM Cards

SBlayl

P9I JuE
Arabi Premium

Oloo / U3 GOlpall ddlhy jlouws]
(o8l Jlouopll)
ATM Card / Himyan Debit Card
Issuance Fee (First Time)

dgac N
Free of Charge

20,801 [ epuangy)] ISUol dyginu 0guy)

0l WSl - dgac o
ATM Card - Annual Fee (Primary / Free of Charge
Supplementary Card)
duey9 Al jlous] Y 50 G50 dgoc YoX
Supplementary Card Issuance Fee QAR 50/- QAR 50/- Free of Charge
Jov Okeo / J31 Olrall dSlay jlous]
U of 0816 . 50 Y- 50 dgoc How
Card (ATM / Himyan) Replacement QAR 50/- QAR 50/- Free of Charge
Fee (Lost or Damaged)
Srw 09 Ja )l g [ dgac ¥ 10 $ 10 dgoc YoX
PIN Re-issuance Fee QAR 10/- QAR 10/- Free of Charge
08 1o o Wb yinall Wiloleo . .
Commission on Purchase Fr:iegc';ccﬁmgq&re o
Transaction inside Qatar 9
| sl Wlbgswd) doell Jig>d Wigac
b8 7> Wb il
Foreign Exchange Commission on 4%
Cash Withdrawals / Purchases for
usage outside Qatar
NAPS - 309 J>1o (Gadill el dgoc o
Cash Withdrawal Fee - Local - NAPS Free of Charge

Uadzxo - 08 7)1 (Gadll ol
(GCCNet) Laulsdl glaill
Cash Withdrawal Fee - Gulf
Countries - GCCNet

(Coww asy> JSJ) G 6
QAR 6/- (Per Transaction)

S>3l Jol - jhd 7)1 (Sabil Casull
(VISA)
Cash Withdrawal Fee -
International - VISA

(Coww as)> JSJ) @ 15
QAR 15/- (Per Transaction)

vujell elidl
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Cards

Eowll of dgosll goi RYJE]
Fees & charges Retail

P9I JuE
Arabi Premium

SBlayl

Elite

Additional Charges S 3-3 Wdgosll

8)lg dlall (il jogu) / dlgoc
Oleis3l WBlad (48 7)) Gl
93l wldlyg
International Courier Fee
(ATM/CC - Cards / Pins)

.y 100
QAR 100/-

&. 100

dgac OgN
QAR 100/- Free of Charge

oo (@lg Ul Glyo ddlny Bl dgac
ot @lg Logy 60 ¢y yiST laloval e
Jroell 18 (o lgolliwl
ATM Card Destruction Fees for
Uncollected ATM Cards exceeding 2
months (charges per Card)

. 50
QAR 50/-

Y. 50

dgoc Yo
QAR 50/- Free of Charge

E-channels

syl of Ugosll goi 318
Fees & charges Retail

Arabi Online (Internet Banking)

O940) 1 (J3€

Arabi Premium

g Il wlgidll

Gl
Elite

iyl - 3 Ogl @ie

8,9gia)l Wlodsdl JS
All Applicable Services

gl dossd) dglaiall 49yl s
Standard Tariff for the Services Applies

Hala Arabi (Phone Banking)

(@il g2 W oo ) e o>

8,9g5all Wlodsdl JS
All Applicable Services

dugllholl dossd dgloiall 49,0l L
Standard Tariff for the Services Applies

ATM

J3I Slpall jlg=>

839giall Wlodsdl JS
All Applicable Services

dugllholl dossd dglaiall 49,0l s
Standard Tariff for the Services Applies

vujell elidl
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